
Collaborative law is a voluntary, contractually-based alternative 

dispute resolution process for parties who seek to negotiate 

a resolution of their matter rather than have a ruling imposed 

upon them by a court or arbitrator.  

This session will provide an overview of collaborative law and 

the collaborative process: how is it different from mediation and 

litigation,  who are the professionals involved, and what are 

their roles in the process?

March 18, 2019  |  12PM - 1PM

Cecil C. Humphrey’s School of Law 

The University of Memphis

Wade Auditorium (Room 136)

1 North Front Street 

Memphis, Tennessee 38103

Complimentary lunch sponsored by Mercer Capital

Amy J. Amundsen | Rice, Amundsen, Caperton, PLLC

amy@ajamundsenlaw.com

Karolina Calhoun, CPA/ABV/CFF | Mercer Capital

calhounk@mercercapital.com

Scott J. Crosby |  Burch, Porter & Johnson, PLLC

scrosby@bpjlaw.com

Cindy Pensoneau | The Pensoneau Firm, PC

cindy@memphisclp.com

Jolene Bailey, PhD

drjolenebailey@aol.com

Calhoun.

What is Collaborative Law?
Join us for a complimentary Family Law Seminar 
Presented by the Memphis Collaborative Alliance

Participants

Scott A. Womack, ASA, MAFF | Mercer Capital

womacks@mercercapital.com

Susan Hinsley | Butler, Sevier, Hinsley & Reid, PLLC

shinsley@bshrlaw.com 

To register for the event, email Susannah Hutchins at hutchinss@mercercapital.com
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